DAB Bronpomp RVS 304 2"
binnendraad 4,6A 400VAC met
15m kabel type S4 KIT 8/9
(7033399)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Materiaal

Pomphuis

Materiaal waaier 1

Verbinding

Spanning

Max. temperatuur

Buiten @

Min. mediumtemperatuur

(continu)

BEP Opvoerhoogte

IP waarde

Type

Vermogen

Model

Maat

Gewicht

Vermogen

RVS 304

RVS 304

technopolymer A

binnendraad

400VAC

40°C

99 mm

0°C

320

IP68, class F

S4 KIT 8/9

2 PK

met 15m kabel

2"

14.8 kg

1.5 kw
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MWK

Hoogte

Ampere

Max capaciteit

Afmeting verpakking L/B/H

140

Head m

54

985 mm

4,6 A

10.8 m*/h

120 x 120 x 1085 mm

———— S4KIT319
——— S4KIT3/13
——— S4KIT3/19
——— S4KIT4/9
——— S4KIT4/14
——— S4KIT4/19
——— S4KIT6/10
S4KIT6/14
-~ S4KIT8I7
——— S4KIT8/9
- S4KIT8/15

——— S4KIT821
——— SAKIT16/12
S4KIT 16/16

| —— kT 1621
——— SAKIT 1629
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